
JOB CLASSIFICATION STATUS TYPE OF EXAM
Air Conditioning Mechanic Active Respiratory
Apprentice Wastewater Mechanic Active Respiratory
Arson Investigator Active Full
Assist Hvy Dsl Eq Op Mech Active Respiratory
Assist Swimming Pool Mgr PT Active TB
Battalion Chief Active Full
Class Instructor PT Active TB
Code Enforcement Inspector I Active Respiratory
Code Enforcement Inspector II Active Respiratory
Community Activity Worker FT Active TB
Community Activity Worker PT Active TB
Community Services Aide PT Active TB
Concrete Finisher Active Respiratory
Cook FT Active TB
Cook PT Active TB
Early Childhood Education Aide PT Active TB
Early Childhood Education Instructor PT Active TB
Early Childhood Education Specialist Active TB
Early Childhood Education Specialist PT Active TB
Entertainment Coordinator FT Active TB
Entertainment Coordinator PT Active TB
Facility Repair Worker Active Respiratory
Fire Captain Active Full
Fire Engineer Active Full
Fire Fighter Active Full
Fire Prevention Inspector Active Full
Firefighter Recruit Active Full
Food Service Coordinator PT Active TB
Gardener Active Respiratory
Groundsworker Active Respiratory
Hazardous Materials Inspector I Active Respiratory
Hazardous Materials Inspector II Active Respiratory
Heavy Diesel Equip Op/Mec Inactive Respiratory
Instructor Lifeguard PT Active TB
Instrument Control Technician I Active Respiratory
Instrument Control Technician II Active Respiratory
Instrument Control Technician III Active Respiratory
Instrument Control Technician IV Active Respiratory
Kitchen Aide PT Active TB
Lifeguard PT Active TB

       PRE-EMPLOYMENT PHYSICAL EXAM REQUIREMENT

JOB CODE
3162
3627

3938
3939
6101
6105
6107

2328
3641
6145
2314
8057

3182

6161

3238
2313
2312

6137
6136
6135
6134

6165

3411
2321
2322
3642
6143

2311
2326
2310
6160
3414

3761

6162
6142

3764
3763
3765

6363
6364



Maintenance Assistant Active Respiratory
Maintenance Assistant PT Active Respiratory
Maintenance Worker I Active Respiratory
Maintenance Worker I PT Active Respiratory
Maintenance Worker II Active Respiratory
Open Water Lifeguard PT Active TB
Painter Active Respiratory
Painter WPCP Active Respiratory
Park Ranger Active Full
Park Ranger PT Active Full
Park Ranger Trainee PT Active Full
Police Officer Active Full
Police Recruit Active Full
Police Sergeant Active Full
Police Communication Specialist FT Active Full
Police Communication Specialist PT Active Full
Public Safety Radio Dispatcher FT Active Full
Public Safety Radio Dispatcher PT Active Full
Public Safety Radio Dispatcher Trainee Active Full
Recreation Leader Active TB
Recreation Leader PT Active TB
Recreation Progrm Specialist Active TB
Recreation Progrm Specialist PT Active TB
Regional Park Aide FT Active TB
Regional Park Aide PT Active TB
School Crossing Guard PT Active TB
Supervising Park Ranger Active Full
Senior Recreation Leader Active TB
Senior Recreation Leader PT Active TB
Senior Recreation Leader Teacher Active TB
Senior Recreation Leader Teacher PT Active TB
Senior Zoo Keeper Active TB
Swimming Pool Aide PT Active TB
Swimming Pool Manager PT Active TB
TempEe-Family Camp-StipendPaid Active TB
Therapeutic Specialist Active TB
Therapeutic Specialist PT Active TB
Wastewater Attendant Active Respiratory
Wastewater Mechanic I Active Respiratory
Wastewater Mechanic II Active Respiratory
Wastewater Operator I Active Respiratory
Wastewater Operator II Active Respiratory
Wastewater Operator III Active Respiratory
Wastewater Operator Trainee Active Respiratory
Water Systems Assistant Operator I Active Respiratory
Water Systems Assistant Operator II Active Respiratory
Water Systems Operator I Active Respiratory

3113
3112
3114
6144
3123

3108
3109

3622

3612
3652
3653
3611

3672

3124
2423
2424
2421

3621

8514
8534
8532

2215
2214
2216
8515
8535

3421
2441
2425
6110
6111

6108
6109
6122
6123
3423

8602
7112
7113

3631

3632

6112
6113
6355
6141
6146

3637



Water Systems Operator II Active Respiratory
Water Systems Operator III Active Respiratory
Youth Outreach Specialist (FT) Active TB
Youth Outreach Worker I (FT) Active TB
Youth Outreach Worker I (PT) Active TB
Youth Outreach Worker II (FT) Active TB
Youth Outreach Worker II (PT) Active TB
Zoo Keeper Aide FT Active TB
Zoo Keeper Aide PT Active TB
Zoo Keeper FT Active TB
Zoo Keeper PT Active TB

3639
3638

Classification Titles Updated 7/14/23

8066
6351
6352
6353

8067
8063
8064
8065

6354
Revised 2/13/14


	Table 1

