

## PRE-EMPLOYMENT PHYSICAL EXAM REQUIREMENT

JOB CODE	JOB CLASSIFICATION	STATUS	TYPE OF EXAM
3162	Air Conditioning Mechanic	Active	Respiratory
3627	Apprentice Wastewater Mechanic	Active	Respiratory
2328	Arson Investigator	Active	Full
3641	Assist Hvy Dsl Eq Op Mech	Active	Respiratory
6145	Assist Swimming Pool Mgr PT	Active	TB
2314	Battalion Chief	Active	Full
8057	Class Instructor PT	Active	TB
3938	Code Enforcement Inspector I	Active	Respiratory
3939	Code Enforcement Inspector II	Active	Respiratory
6101	Community Activity Worker FT	Active	TB
6105	Community Activity Worker PT	Active	ТВ
6107	Community Services Aide PT	Active	ТВ
3182	Concrete Finisher	Active	Respiratory
6165	Cook FT	Active	ТВ
6161	Cook PT	Active	ТВ
6134	Early Childhood Education Aide PT	Active	ТВ
6135	Early Childhood Education Instructor PT	Active	ТВ
6136	Early Childhood Education Specialist	Active	ТВ
6137	Early Childhood Education Specialist PT	Active	TB
6363	Entertainment Coordinator FT	Active	TB
6364	Entertainment Coordinator PT	Active	TB
3238	Facility Repair Worker	Active	Respiratory
2313	Fire Captain	Active	Full
2312	Fire Engineer	Active	Full
2311	Fire Fighter	Active	Full
2326	Fire Prevention Inspector	Active	Full
2310	Firefighter Recruit	Active	Full
6160	Food Service Coordinator PT	Active	ТВ
3414	Gardener	Active	Respiratory
3411	Groundsworker	Active	Respiratory
2321	Hazardous Materials Inspector I	Active	Respiratory
2322	Hazardous Materials Inspector II	Active	Respiratory
3642	Heavy Diesel Equip Op/Mec	Inactive	Respiratory
6143	Instructor Lifeguard PT	Active	ТВ
3761	Instrument Control Technician I	Active	Respiratory
3764	Instrument Control Technician II	Active	Respiratory
3763	Instrument Control Technician III	Active	Respiratory
3765	Instrument Control Technician IV	Active	Respiratory
6162	Kitchen Aide PT	Active	ТВ
6142	Lifeguard PT	Active	TB

3108	Maintenance Assistant	Active	Respiratory
3109	Maintenance Assistant PT	Active	Respiratory
3113	Maintenance Worker I	Active	Respiratory
3112	Maintenance Worker I PT	Active	Respiratory
3114	Maintenance Worker II	Active	Respiratory
6144	Open Water Lifeguard PT	Active	TB
3123	Painter	Active	Respiratory
3124	Painter WPCP	Active	Respiratory
2423	Park Ranger	Active	Full
2424	Park Ranger PT	Active	Full
2421	Park Ranger Trainee PT	Active	Full
2215	Police Officer	Active	Full
2214	Police Recruit	Active	Full
2216	Police Sergeant	Active	Full
8515	Police Communication Specialist FT	Active	Full
8535	Police Communication Specialist PT	Active	Full
8514	Public Safety Radio Dispatcher FT	Active	Full
8534	Public Safety Radio Dispatcher PT	Active	Full
8532	Public Safety Radio Dispatcher Trainee	Active	Full
6108	Recreation Leader	Active	ТВ
6109	Recreation Leader PT	Active	TB
6122	Recreation Progrm Specialist	Active	TB
6123	Recreation Progrm Specialist PT	Active	TB
3423	Regional Park Aide FT	Active	TB
3421	Regional Park Aide PT	Active	TB
2441	School Crossing Guard PT	Active	TB
2425	Supervising Park Ranger	Active	Full
6110	Senior Recreation Leader	Active	TB
6111	Senior Recreation Leader PT	Active	ТВ
6112	Senior Recreation Leader Teacher	Active	ТВ
6113	Senior Recreation Leader Teacher PT	Active	TB
6355	Senior Zoo Keeper	Active	TB
6141	Swimming Pool Aide PT	Active	TB
6146	Swimming Pool Manager PT	Active	ТВ
8602	TempEe-Family Camp-StipendPaid	Active	TB
7112	Therapeutic Specialist	Active	ТВ
7113	Therapeutic Specialist PT	Active	TB
3621	Wastewater Attendant	Active	Respiratory
3622	Wastewater Mechanic I	Active	Respiratory
3672	Wastewater Mechanic II	Active	Respiratory
3612	Wastewater Operator I	Active	Respiratory
3652	Wastewater Operator II	Active	Respiratory
3653	Wastewater Operator III	Active	Respiratory
3611	Wastewater Operator Trainee	Active	Respiratory
3631	Water Systems Assistant Operator I	Active	Respiratory
3637	Water Systems Assistant Operator II	Active	Respiratory
3632	Water Systems Operator I	Active	Respiratory

3638	Water Systems Operator II	Active	Respiratory
3639	Water Systems Operator III	Active	Respiratory
8067	Youth Outreach Specialist (FT)	Active	TB
8063	Youth Outreach Worker I (FT)	Active	TB
8064	Youth Outreach Worker I (PT)	Active	TB
8065	Youth Outreach Worker II (FT)	Active	TB
8066	Youth Outreach Worker II (PT)	Active	TB
6351	Zoo Keeper Aide FT	Active	TB
6352	Zoo Keeper Aide PT	Active	TB
6353	Zoo Keeper FT	Active	TB
6354	Zoo Keeper PT	Active	ТВ

Revised 2/13/14

Classification Titles Updated 7/14/23